TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

34755 / FSC1000S BLACK

Position

01
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23.1

24.1
25
26
27

28
29
30
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
42
45
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
80

ltemNo

14319
13519
13441
13556
13426
13737
14027
10968
15344
15354
15637
10319
10292
10242
15528
15627
10244
10232
12011
14066
11995
34861
34858
11216
10421
14899
32062
14989
14570
14618
11243
10860
14179
13488
13529
11774
11478
14197
13525
11958
10028
10081
11874
12157
12569
34487
34486
12127
12130
11890
12167
11957
52599

Description

Evaporator

Fan Motor

Evaporator Fan Frame

Finger Guard

Evaporator Fan Blade 190/28°
Light Switch

Thermostat Label

Evaporator Cover

Clip For Light Cover

Cover For Vertical.Fl.Tube
LED Strip 1200 mm - 6500k
Light Plate Canopy

Canopy Top Profile

Canopy End Cover Left

LED 900 mm - 6500K

LED Power Supply

Canopy End Cover Right
Canopy Bottom Profile

Door Frame Side

Thermostat XR0O6CX 20A Relay Blue Display
Door Frame Bottom/Top

Wire shelf BLACK

Bottom wire shelf BLACK
Rear Grill

Cover Sheet

Clip For Shelf

Clip For Shelf Black

Rail For Shelves 1005 mm
Adjustable Foot

Roller

Cover For Screw

Bottom Panel Hexagonal
Condenser Fin Type

Fan Blade 25 cm (Condenser)
Fan Motor Div. Use/Condenser
Compressor NEU6214U R290
Drip Tray

Exchanger

Fan Motor Bracket

Door Bracket For Rollers Right
Bearing

Shaft For Roller

Bearing For Sliding Doors
Door Roller

Door Seal

Glass Door sliding w/lock Right 2021
Glass Door sliding w/lock Left 2021
Door Ramp

Door Ramp

Cover For Door Ramps

Door Spring

Door Bracket For Rollers Left
Thermostat Cover
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