

## 34755 / FSC1000S BLACK

---

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	14319	Evaporator
03	13519	Fan Motor
04	13441	Evaporator Fan Frame
05	13556	Finger Guard
06	13426	Evaporator Fan Blade 190/28°
07	13737	Light Switch
08	14027	Thermostat Label
09	10968	Evaporator Cover
10	15344	Clip For Light Cover
11	15354	Cover For Vertical.FI.Tube
12	15637	LED Strip 1200 mm - 6500k
13	10319	Light Plate Canopy
14	10292	Canopy Top Profile
15	10242	Canopy End Cover Left
16	15528	LED 900 mm - 6500K
17	15627	LED Power Supply
18	10244	Canopy End Cover Right
19	10232	Canopy Bottom Profile
20	12011	Door Frame Side
21	14066	Thermostat XR06CX 20A Relay Blue Display
22	11995	Door Frame Bottom/Top
23.1	34861	Wire shelf BLACK
24.1	34858	Bottom wire shelf BLACK
25	11216	Rear Grill
26	10421	Cover Sheet
27	14899	Clip For Shelf
	32062	Clip For Shelf Black
28	14989	Rail For Shelves 1005 mm
29	14570	Adjustable Foot
30	14618	Roller
33	11243	Cover For Screw
34	10860	Bottom Panel Hexagonal
35	14179	Condenser Fin Type
36	13488	Fan Blade 25 cm (Condenser)
37	13529	Fan Motor Div. Use/Condenser
38	11774	Compressor NEU6214U R290
39	11478	Drip Tray
42	14197	Exchanger
45	13525	Fan Motor Bracket
50	11958	Door Bracket For Rollers Right
51	10028	Bearing
52	10081	Shaft For Roller
53	11874	Bearing For Sliding Doors
54	12157	Door Roller
56	12569	Door Seal
57	34487	Glass Door sliding w/lock Right 2021
58	34486	Glass Door sliding w/lock Left 2021
59	12127	Door Ramp
60	12130	Door Ramp
61	11890	Cover For Door Ramps
62	12167	Door Spring
63	11957	Door Bracket For Rollers Left
80	52599	Thermostat Cover

## 34755 / FSC1000S BLACK

